OK/Jonard Insertion & Extraction Tools
MANU
CODE
328
OK INSERTION AND EXTRACTION KIT
The WK-7 kit includes DIP IC extractors and inserters to accommodate all IC’s
from 8 to 40 pins. All tools that engage conductive surfaces are CMOS safe and
include grounding lugs where appropriate. The kit consists of extractors EX-1 for

EXTRACTION TOOLS
R-4601 6˝ 20 MS24256-R20 Red 61.60
R-4602 6˝ 16 MS24256-R16 Blue 61.60
R-9461 6˝ 12 MS24256-R16 Yellow 61.60
KA-260 Insertion Tool Kit Contains: A-4598, A-4599, and
A-4600 Insertion Tools. Comes complete with
attractive and durable leather padded zipper case.
168.84
KR-260 Extraction Tool Kit Contains: R-4601, R-4602, and
R-9461 Extraction Tools. Comes complete with
attractive and durable leather padded zipper case.
185.30
OK WIRE ROLLS
KYNAR wire for wire-wrapping. Silver plated, solid conductor, easy stripping.
Cat. No. Colour Description Net Price
R-24-B-0100 Blue 24 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll $21.10
R-26-B-0100 Blue 26 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 14.75
R-28-B-0100 Blue 28 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 12.91
R-30-B-0100 Blue 30 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 11.44
R-30-B-1000 Blue 30 AWG Wire 1000 ft. Roll 58.63
R-24-Y-0100 Yellow 24 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 21.10
R-26-Y-0100 Yellow 26 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 14.75
R-28-Y-0100 Yellow 28 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 12.91
R-30-Y-0100 Yellow 30 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 11.44
R-30-Y-01000 Yellow 30 AWG Wire 1000 ft. Roll 56.14
R-24-W-0100 White 24 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 21.10
R-26-W-0100 White 26 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 14.75
R-28-W-0100 White 28 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 12.91
R-30-W-0100 White 30 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 11.44
R-30-W-01000 White 30 AWG Wire 1000 ft. Roll 56.14
R-24-R-0100 Red 24 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 21.10
R-26-R-0100 Red 26 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 14.75
R-28-R-0100 Red 28 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 12.91
R-30-R-0100 Red 30 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 11.44
R-30-R-01000 Red 30 AWG Wire 1000 ft. Roll 56.14
R-24-BLK-0100 Black 24 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 21.10
R-26-BLK-0100 Black 26 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 14.75
R-28-BLK-0100 Black 28 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 12.91
R-30-BLK-0100 Black 30 AWG Wire 100 ft. Roll 11.44
R-30-BLK-01000 Black 30 AWG Wire 1000 ft. Roll 56.14
1385PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.